
TIME TABLE

__

Date

BCA, BCA(Hons.)
End Term Examination : May-June 2021

VI-Semester (Regular)

BCA
VI Semester

BCA(Hons.)
VI Semester

Note : . 1.Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully.
2. For Practical Exam contact to the concerned Department.

Controller (Exams)
Thapa/exam/uni/timetable

Software Project Management
(BCA-601)

Multimedia Systems
(BCA-602)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
(BCA-603)

Elective-I(Data ware Housing & Design)
(BCA-604)

15.05.2021

17.05.2021

19.05.2021

21.05.2021

24.05.2021

Software Project Management
(BCAH-601)

Multimedia Systems and Tools
(BCAH-602)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
(BCAH-603)

Elective-I (Data ware Housing & Design)
(BCAH-604)

Elective-II (Programming with Python)
(BCAH-606)

Shift-III 01:00 p.m. to 03:00 p.m.

04.05.2021

Online


